
15:42:59

01/03/15

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/15 - 01/05/15 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J2 Stillson, Jim (USA)

Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J4 Livingston, Drew (USA)

Judge J5 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 364.00  364.001
Fraser McKean (Auburn University) 356.50  356.502
Ian Forlini (University of Georgia) 344.00  344.003
Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.95  330.954
Crawford Berry (University of Georgia) 306.15  306.155
Hunter Fritter (University of Missouri, Columbia) 300.05  300.056
Andrew Suchla (Louisiana State University) 294.60  294.607
Pete Turnham (Auburn University) 287.40  287.408
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 284.30  284.309
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 284.15  284.1510
James Parker Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 264.55  264.5511
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 263.25  263.2512
Davey Bunn (Southern Methodist University) 257.05  257.0513
Levi Lindsey (University of Kentucky) 251.10  251.1014
Elliot Cecil (University of Missouri, Columbia) 250.15  250.1515
Michael Howell (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 249.70  249.7016
Dan Pitts (Southern Methodist University) 248.35  248.3517
Bobby Chambless (University of Georgia) 237.25  237.2518
Stephen Jou (University of Kentucky) 230.60  230.6019
David Sanchez (Drexel University) 226.20  226.2020
Noah Richter (University of Kentucky) 223.65  223.6521
Walker Wheeler (University of Georgia) 212.30  212.3022
Simon Carne (Drexel University) 210.40  210.4023
Charles Mitchell (North Carolina State University) 190.70  190.7024
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15:42:59

01/03/15

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/15 - 01/05/15 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J2 Stillson, Jim (USA)

Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J4 Livingston, Drew (USA)

Judge J5 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.95 387.40 387.401
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 364.00 371.45 371.452
Ian Forlini (University of Georgia) 344.00 349.85 349.853
Fraser McKean (Auburn University) 356.50 344.25 344.254
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 263.25 340.65 340.655
Crawford Berry (University of Georgia) 306.15 308.35 308.356
Hunter Fritter (University of Missouri, Columbia) 300.05 307.15 307.157
Pete Turnham (Auburn University) 287.40 305.05 305.058
Andrew Suchla (Louisiana State University) 294.60 302.20 302.209
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 284.15 294.10 294.1010
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 284.30 292.25 292.2511
James Parker Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 264.55 241.80 241.8012
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01/03/15

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/15 - 01/05/15 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)

Judge J2 Shaffer, Doug (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J3 Letsinger, Sean (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J4 Wright, Michael (USA) Judge J4 Valladares, Katryn (USA)

Judge J5 Mead, Maureen (USA) Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 340.10  340.101
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 339.95  339.952
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 339.35  339.353
Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 313.10  313.104
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 312.20  312.205
Olivia Ball (University of Georgia) 305.50  305.506
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 294.25  294.257
Alexa Beckwith (University of Missouri, Columbia) 294.10  294.108
Julie Dickinson (Iowa State University) 276.55  276.559
Madison Sthamann (Louisiana State University) 267.25  267.2510
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 263.25  263.2511
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 263.15  263.1512
Allie Alter (Louisiana State University) 261.60  261.6013
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 259.25  259.2514
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 258.05  258.0515
Irina Chiulli (University of Richmond) 254.50  254.5016
Danielle Reitsma (Clemson University) 253.75  253.7517
Megan Helwagen (Clemson University) 251.90  251.9018
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 248.25  248.2519
Madeline McKernan (University of Missouri, Columbia) 245.70  245.7020
Sarah Braun (Clemson University) 245.00  245.0021
Lyndsey Dickson (Towson University) 243.10  243.1022
Lauren Callin (University of Missouri, Columbia) 240.80  240.8023
Katie Lagarde (Louisiana State University) 240.55  240.5524
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 237.10  237.1025
Madeline Wainman (Southern Methodist University) 236.15  236.1526
Kendra Kieser (University of Missouri, Columbia) 232.70  232.7027
Elyse Brouillette (Iowa State University) 228.70  228.7028
Elizabeth Kirkland (University of Georgia) 228.45  228.4529
Lauren Lamb (Southern Methodist University) 228.35  228.3530
Molly Arceri (Towson University) 227.65  227.6531
Hannah Aryce Ostrem (Towson University) 223.50  223.5032
Gabi Mcdermott (North Carolina State University) 222.25  222.2533
Laura Rokop (University of Richmond) 217.10  217.1034
Natalee Szopo (Towson University) 215.00  215.0035
Jessica Doolittle (Clemson University) 210.70  210.7036
Mikaela Gekas Robinson (University of Richmond) 204.20  204.2037
Allison Brophy (Clemson University) 200.50  200.5038
Kelly Thatcher (University of Georgia) 196.30  196.3039
Jaclyn Goulet (Drexel University) 196.20  196.2040
Brianna Digilio (Towson University) 192.65  192.6541
Rebecca Stochl (Iowa State University) 182.40  182.4042
Emily Yoder (Clemson University) 173.40  173.4043
Megan Jendra (Clemson University) 149.45  149.4544
Juliana Melchionda (Clemson University) 42.00   42.0045 S
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01/03/15

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/15 - 01/05/15 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)

Judge J2 Shaffer, Doug (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J3 Letsinger, Sean (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J4 Wright, Michael (USA) Judge J4 Valladares, Katryn (USA)

Judge J5 Mead, Maureen (USA) Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 339.35 342.60 342.601
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 263.15 332.10 332.102
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 339.95 328.25 328.253
Olivia Ball (University of Georgia) 305.50 325.70 325.704
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 340.10 319.35 319.355
Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 313.10 303.60 303.606
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 294.25 294.85 294.857
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 263.25 292.30 292.308
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 312.20 279.10 279.109
Madison Sthamann (Louisiana State University) 267.25 270.75 270.7510
Alexa Beckwith (University of Missouri, Columbia) 294.10 257.25 257.2511
Julie Dickinson (Iowa State University) 276.55 252.10 252.1012
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